Rekord svenska europeislea och vérldsrekord under ér 2005. Léng bana

Distans
Gr Namn

Damer

50m frisim

85-89 Magj-Britt Nordin
60-64 Margit Ohlsson
55-50 Margareta Rainer
45-49  Yvonne Eriksson
40-44  Anette Philipsson
35-39 Marika Johansson
30-34 HelenaAberg

100m frisim
55-59 Margareta Rainer
40-44 Ann-Louise Arktoft

200m frisim
70-74  Vivi-Ann Johansson
40-44 Camilla Persson

400m frisim

70-74  Vivi-Ann Johansson
55-59 Margareta Rainer
40-44 CamillaPersson

800m frisim

70-74  Vivi-Ann Johansson
55-59 Margareta Rainer
40-44 Camilla Persson
35-40 Anna-Carin Nordin
30-34 AsaNeij

1500m frisim
35-40 Anna-Carin Nordin

50m rygg

85-89 ErnaHammarlund
70-74  Vivi-Ann Johansson
60-64 Margit Ohlsson
40-44 Anne Mannela
40-44  Agneta Eriksson

100m rygg

70-74  Vivi-Ann Johansson
60-64 Margit Ohlsson
40-44  Anette Philipsson
35-40 Anna-Carin Nordin
35-40 Anna-Carin Nordin
30-34 HelenaAberg

200m rygg

70-74  Vivi-Ann Johansson
60-64 Margit Ohlsson
40-44 Camilla Persson
35-39 Anna-Carin Nordin

50m brost

50-54 Anna-LenaBryngelsson

40-44 Anna-Karin Josefson

Klubb

SK Ran

Stockholmspolisens IF

SolK Héllas
IFK Lidingts SK
Linkdpings ASS
SK Nautilus
Helsingborgs SS

SolK Hellas
Stockholmspolisens | F

SK Elfsborg

Vikings Masters SC

SK Elfsborg
SolK Hellas

Vikings Masters SC

SK Elfsborg
SolK Hellas

Vikings Masters SC

IFK Lidingts SK
Sodertérns SS

IFK Lidingds SK

SolK Hellas

SK Elfsborg
Stockholmspolisens IF
Sundsvalls SS
Vasterds SS

SK Elfsborg
Stockholmspolisens IF
Linkdpings ASS

IFK Lidingds SK

IFK Lidingds SK
Helsingborgs SS

SK Elfsborg
Stockholmspolisens IF

Vikings Masters SC

IFK Lidingts SK

Stockholmspolisens I F

Varberg-Falkenberg Sim

Tid SR ER VR Plats

0:54.68
0:33.63
0:32.56
0:29.83
0:28.42
0:28.18
0:27.98

1:10.90
1.05.76

3:13.28
2:31.50

6:41.05
5:34.91
5:19.40

13:45.99
11:25.41
11:06.16
10:47.55

9:40.92

20:24.48

1:29.76
0:43.96
0:37.30
0:35.71
0:33.93

1:33.61
1:22.31
1:15.38
1:23.53
1:22.04
1:12.29

3:22.49
3:00.06
2:59.31
2:47.12

0:39.26
0:39.28
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Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti

Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti

Stockholm 16 augusti
Edmonton 22-27 juli

Stockholm 16 augusti
Stockholm 18 augusti
Edmonton 22-27 juli

Stockholm 16 augusti
Stockholm 16 augusti
Edmonton 22-27 juli
Luxombourg 21-23 oktober
Stockholm 16 augusti

Luxombourg 21-23 oktober

Stockholm

Stockholm 18 augusti
Stockholm 18 augusti
Stockholm 18 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti

Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti
Luxombourg 21-23 oktober
Stockholm 6 november
Stockholm 20 augusti

Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti

Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti



Rekord svenska europeislea och vérldsrekord under ér 2005. Léng bana

Distans
Gr Namn

30-34 AnnaJensen
25-29 Maria Ostling

100m br ost

50-54 Anna-LenaBryngelsson
40-44  Anna-Karin Josefsson

30-34 AnnaJensen
25-29 Maria Ostling
200m br 6st

40-44 Anna-Karin Josefson

35-39  AnnikaAberg
30-34 AnnaJensenqg

50m fjéaril

60-64 Margit Ohlsson
50-54 GunillaLeinskold
45-49 YlvaTour

40-44  Agneta Eriksson
35-39 Marika Johansson
30-34 HelenaAberg
25-29  SaralLundeholm

100m fjaril

35-39 Anna-Carin Nordin
35-39 Anna-Carin Nordin
25-29 Saralundeholm

200m fjéaril
35-39 Anna-Carin Nordin
25-29 Maria Johansson

200m medley

60-64 Margit Ohlsson
40-44  Anette Philipsson
35-39 Anna-Carin Nordin
35-39 Anna-Carin Nordin
30-34 AsaNeij

400m medley
40-44 Camilla Persson

Herrar

50m frisim
35-39 Jan Karlsson

100m frisim
50-54 Leonard Bielicz
35-39 JanKarlsson

200m frisim

60-64 Bo Ljungberg
40-44 MatsNorlin
30-34 Thomas Lundberg
400m frisim

65-69 HansLindstrém
60-64 Bo Ljungberg

Klubb

Goteborg Sim
Sodertdrns SS

Stockholmspolisens | F
Varberg-Falkenberg Sim
Goteborg Sim
Sodertorns SS

Varberg-Falkenberg Sim
Taby Sim
Goteborg Sim

Stockholmspolisens IF
SK Neptun

SK Nepyun

Vasteras SS

SK Nautilus
Helsingborgs SS
Luled SS

IFK Lidingds SK
IFK Lidingds SK
Luled SS

IFK Lidingts SK
Umead SS

Stockholmspolisens IF
Linkdpings ASS

IFK Lidingts SK

IFK Lidingts SK
Sodertérns SS

Vikings Masters SC

Sodertédlje SS

Goteborg Sim
Sodertdlje SS

SolK Hellas
SKK
Karlskrona SS

Sch Nykdping
SolK Hellas

Tid

0:36.31
0:34.38

1:28.34
1:25.59
1:17.48
1:17.34

3:09.79
3:09.79
2:50.58

0:41.46
0:32.52
0:33.01
0:30.71
0:31.35
0:29.43
0:30.38

1.14.24
1.12.75
1:10.25

2:37.29
2:40.32

3:07.02
2:40.38
24747
24747
2:36.78

6:05.25

0:24.49

0:59.09
0:54.23

2:29.54
2:08.29
2:05.77

5:59.50
5:30.08
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Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti

Stockholm 18 augusti
Stockholm 18 augusti
Stockholm 18 augusti
Stockholm 18 augusti

Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti

Stockholm 16 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti

Barcelona 7-8 mgj
Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti

Stockholm 18 augusti
Stockholm 18 augusti

Stockholm 16 augusti
Stockholm 16 augusti
Barcelona 7-8 magj

Stockholm 16 augusti
Stockholm 16 augusti

Edmonton 22-27 juli

Stockholm 20 augusti

Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti

Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti

Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti



Rekord svenska europeislea och vérldsrekord under ér 2005. Léng bana

Distans
Gr Namn

45-49 Stefan Gudmundsen

800m frisim

60-64 Bo Ljungberg
45-49 Stefan Gudmundsen
1500m frisim

50m rygg
40-44  Joakim Sjoholm
30-34  Andreas Dencker

50m brost
50-54 RenéTour

100m br ost
60-64 Matthias Kroner
55-59 Rolf Tegeback

200m br 6st
60-64 Matthias Kroner
55-59 Rolf Tegeback

50m fjaril
55-59 HansLjungberg
35-39 Jan Karlsson

100m fjéaril
55-59  Svenvon Holst
50-54 Leonard Bi€licz

200m medley
55-59  Sven von Holst

Sammanstallt av
Margit Ohlsson

Klubb

Jarfélla SS

SolK Hellas
Jarfalla SS

Stockholmspolisens I F
Goteborg Sim

SK Neptun

SolK Héllas
SolK Héllas

SolK Hellas
SolK Hellas

SolK Hellas
Sodertdlje SS

Falu SS
Goteborg Sim

Falu SS

Tid

5:00.40

11:23.92
10:35.18

0:29.85
0:28.92

0:34.60

1:27.39
1:21.29

3:17.62
3:05.68

0:30.52
0:25,31

1.08.02
1:04.23

2:35.81

SR ER VR Plats

SR

39

49
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Stockholm 19 augusti

Stockholm 16 augusti
Stockholm 16 augusti

Stockholm
Stockholm 18 augusti

Stockholm 17 augusti

Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti

Stockholm 20 augusti
Stockholm 20 augusti

Stockholm 19 augusti
Stockholm 19 augusti

Stockholm 17 augusti
Stockholm 17 augusti

Stockholm 16 augusti



	Damer
	Herrar
	Margit Ohlsson


